Startliste — OK Skarmen Efterarslob 2022

2022-10-16

Bane 1
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08

Bane 10
10:32
10:50
11:02
11:04

Bane 11
10:08
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00

Bane 2
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20

Bane 3
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04

Bane 4
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36

Henrik Steen Andersen
Carsten Mortensen
Morten Ploug

Saren Vestergaard
Joakim llsing Sgrensen

Nils Lind Petersen
Hanne Bech
Jeanette Bjerborg
llsabe Bgarsting

Edith Lund

John Nielsen
Louise Abildaa
Gert Krowichi
Anne Bllow-Olsen
Emil Kaiser

Mikkel Frese Sgderlund
Jens Knud Maarup
Peter Dyrsting

Mads Christian Maarup
Line Frese Saderlund
Mathilde Ngrgéard Kracht

Claus Bersting

Frede Lillelund

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Michael Graae

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Martin Ostberg

Peter Becker

Karina Mejnborg

Carsten Mogensen
Blassius Chin

Max Prang

Per Rasmussen
Michael Hjorth
Lars Sgrensen
Sgren Sloth
Marek Muszynski
Martin Hjorth
Martin Schwartz

10925 meter

OK QST Birkergd
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK

3425 meter
FSK Orientering
OK73

Kage OK
Herlufsholm OK

3050 meter
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Kage OK
Jernbanefritid
Lyngby OK
Kage OK

9125 meter
Farum OK
Allerad OK
FIF Hillergd
Allergd OK
Farum OK
THOK

8200 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Sollergd OK
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
Horsens OK
OK Roskilde
Solleread OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kage OK
AMOK

6625 meter
Fredensborg OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid
FIF Hillered
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid

MeOS 2022-10-13 16:42:27, Bane 1, (1/3)

Start
1417058
1395523
721122
8089690
8016659

Start
407797
2117590
889246
445589

Start
245039
302091
239941
364981
2086042
344955

Start
1012449
8016664
1407785
8664250
600014
8081996

Start
1112159
8664232
1428688
8002532
8120979
250078
1411602
8033379
2112883
2136669

Start
8620730
682231
1170297
1402998
202341
7211430
1170281
343740



10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44

Bane 5
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02

Bane 6
10:22
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

Bane 7
10:00
10:02

Leif Sudergaard
Diana Cederberg
Mette Uhre Lang
Anders Jonsson

Kristen Bonnen
Christian Clausen
Lars Olsen

Niels Aaby

Mette Filskov
Henrik Kleffel

Kurt Thuesen
Johan Frydendahl
Hanne Fogh

Allan Grundsge
Anja Christiansen
Leif Pedersen
Dorthe Munktved
Kim Clausen

Jan Frank Nielsen
Malene Lagkke
Annette Bonde
Jens Peter Gundorf
Morten Tibian
Gregers Jgrgensen
Peter Sarensen
Bjarne B. Jensen
Rune Larsen

Fiona Becker
Kristine Bihrmann
Bruno Stub

Birgitte Birck

Lone Nielsen
Jakob Sandgrav
Camilla Bggevig Larkai

Niels Raagaard
Jarn Mouritzen
Hugo Frederiksen
Kirsten Lange
Kim Mgller

Bent Johansen
Tage Ebbensgaard
Mette Harlyk Friis
Viggo Hansen
Karsten Richardt
Brita Gabrielsen
Gitte Grauert
Linda Qstberg

Hanne Frost

Kirsten Nymann Petersen

Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK
Sgllerad OK

5450 meter
Ballerup OK
DSRs O-sektion
OK Roskilde
Jernbanefritid
OK Sorg
Sgllerad OK
FSK Orientering
DSRs O-sektion
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Kildeholm OK
FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
DSRs O-sektion
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Ballerup OK
OK @ST Birkergd
DSRs O-sektion
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Jernbanefritid
AMOK

Sollerad OK
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK
Kildeholm OK
DSRs O-sektion
OK73

4925 meter
Sollerad OK
Fredensborg OK
OK73
Allerad OK
Kage OK
OK73

Kage OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Kage OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde

4000 meter
Ballerup OK
OK @ST Birkerad

MeOS 2022-10-13 16:42:27, Bane 4, (2/3)

1401708
750619

2061669
7003435

Start
1210290
1422379
202045
8002523
8658641
9111254
2049952
1410587
7011222
1419972
2128794
2112887
8033373
407153
347482
302132
8640550
8631614
364983
8620940
8635884
1422375
7209258
8260918
1452127
8626199
8626197
2134115
1452120
1402038

Start
1407799
1402981
8323159
1402990
444672
439759
344972
1421712
1452116
8657111
1942008
1408226
250079

Start
1428720
8009139



10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44

Bane 8
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48

Bane 9
10:00
10:02
10:04

Jagrgen Jensen

Rolf Andersen

Finn Gamél Christensen
Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge
Jorgen Luxhgj

Dorrit Nielsen

Claus Mikkelsen
Gunner Jgrgensen
Helle Tibian

Inge Christiansen
Majken Maarup

Jim Chalmers

Mogens Jgrgensen
Lena Hamborg

Anne Andersen

Jargen Chr. Nielsen

Kaj Rostvad

Susan Houmark Stub
Christina Bgje

Marianne Krowicki

Hans-Ole Ketting
Ole Brusch

Inger Jensen
Jytte Sgrensen
Lisbet Hansen
Anne-Marie Bech
Karl Aage Hald
Lise Kolte

Erik Roslyng
Jytte Eltang

Lisa Barsting
Per Lennart Johansson
Frank Sandgren
Leo Mathiesen
Inge Madsen
Kirsten Truelsen
Annelise Hansen
Kurt Jespersen
Bent Mortensen
Sgren Thoustrup Jargensen
Poul Gregersen
Bendt Frandsen

Rune Cederberg
Tore Emil Maarup
Pierre Skipper

Helsinger SOK
AMOK

DSRs O-sektion
Farum OK
Sollergd OK
Jernbanefritid
Herlufsholm OK
OK73

DSRs O-sektion
AMOK

Allergd OK
Lyngby OK
Sollergd OK
DSRs O-sektion
AMOK

FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
DSRs O-sektion
Jernbanefritid

3100 meter
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Herlufsholm OK
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Jernbanefritid
OK73

Ballerup OK
FIF Hillered
Jernbanefritid
OK73

OK73

Ballerup OK
Farum OK

5325 meter
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK

Ballerup OK

MeOS 2022-10-13 16:42:27, Bane 7, (3/3)

8016657
1101952
355581
2117593
1413400
302094
7000272
40402
246413
2061665
213967
1411611
8631620
2112888
2108401
8009107
8631595
1411290
364982
440267

Start
202086
2033036
8009130
355583
8637587
241936
407734
407733
330684
351369
1421514
249333
348373
2134101
2074617
1009727
9201766
302097
8009110
899032
1411619
2083220

Start
202099
8089688
2134118



